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BA.B.ED.SEM-II(FOURTH YEAR INTEGRATED) HELD IN

03/03/2021HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY,PATAN

NAMESEAT
NO.

EXT.
INT.

CORE COMPULSORY ELECT. GENE.

RESULT
REMARK

20/50

28/70
12/30

EXT.
INT.
TOT. SGPA

TOT. 40/100

TOTAL

COLLEGE RECORD FOR

DATE:-

CREDIT
POINT

CORE ELECTIVE

56/140
24/60
80/200

28/70
12/30
40/100 I II I II

56/140
24/60
80/200

SEM-2

SEMESTER II CREDIT : 24SEM-2

540
210
750CREDIT: 2 CREDIT: 2CREDIT: 2

40/100
12/30
28/70

ELEC.OPENFOUN.ENG.

CREDIT: 2 CREDIT: 8 CREDIT: 8

FOUND.ELE.

827 SHREE T.S. PATEL BA BED BSC BED COLLEGE, AMBALIYALACOLLEGE :

56 VANKAR ANANTKUMAR SUREAHBHAI PART 137 AMBALIYARA

7.50

7/C/14

513

  (85)   (44)

177

336 PASS

 (139)

0123200914

  (24)

  (60)

  (36)

GP / CR / GR

SANSKRIT / SOCIOLOGY / HISTORY / GUJARATI / COMPUTER SKILL - II

  (54)
180    92

   144

    46     46

  (52)

7/C/56 8/B/64 9/A/18

  (40)

  (25)

  (65)

7/C/14 7/C/14

  (61)

  (22)

  (39)

56

Total Page  :-       1COMPUTER CENTER HEMCHANDRACHARYA NORTH GUJARAT UNIVERSITY ,PATAN..

GRADE POINT: 90-99  "10"      | 80-89   "9"       | 70-79  "8"        | 60-69   "7"   | 50-59   "6"    | 40-49  "5"   | <40 "4"

GRADE/DEV: 9-10 A+/FIRST DIST| 8-8.99 A/FIRST DIST| 7-7.99 B/FIRST DIST| 6-6.99 C/FIRST| 5-5.99 D/SECOND| 4-4.99 E/PASS| < 4 F/FAIL


